
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
24 

7 
19 
87 
88 

6 
777 
71 
77 

111 
9 

210 
25 
15 
10 
70 
38 
76 
72 
81 
37 
11 
28 
54 
46 
93 
50 

100 
3 

92 
33 
59 

Name 
JERMAN Marko 
PROSENIK Janez 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
CERNY Jaroslav 
RESCH Roland 
PRASEK Michal 
CHOY Martin 
BERGHAMMER Thomas 
CAMLEK Berto 
SEMBERA Michal 
KANCHEV Krasen 
OUREDNICEK David 
KRALJIC Matej 
CIHAK Milos 
DULIK Radoslav 
RUZA Vladimir 
DIMITROV Vladislav 
BALCAR Richard 
LOPINYS Vitas 
WIESINGER Christian 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
SCASNY Zdeno 
KUCERA Roman 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
FOJTIK Michal 
MENCINGER Marjan 
BUCKO Miroslav 
HOLBROOK Sabine 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
HOFER Hannes 
SURINA Peter 

FMN 
AMZS 
AMZS 
PZM 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
BFM 
OAMTC 
SLO 
ACCR 
BFM 
ACCR 
AMZS 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
BFM 
ACCR 
FIM E/ LM
OAMTC 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
OAMTC 
SMF 
AMZS 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 
POL 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
BGR 
AUT 
SLO 
CZE 
BGR 
CZE 
SLO 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
BGR 
CZE 
LIT 
AUT 
GER 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 
SVK 
GER 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 

Competitor 
Yamaha Maco Racing 
BMW AMD TREBNJE 
Szkopek Team by Poland Position
Playboy Panigale Team 
Reitwagen-Racing 
Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 
BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 
A. Ebner Int. Transporte GmbH 
Bertec Racing 
WILLI Race Team 
AIT Racing Team 
DAFITMOTORACING 
MD DEPALA VAS 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
Yamaha Maco Racing 
SG Fix Team 
TEAM GIS 
BMW Sikora Team 
Adrenalino centras 
RSC St. Marienkirchen 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 
Motoclub Balaz 
Motomaxx racing team 
heating factory 
Exteria Racing 
BMW AMD TREBNJE 
Motoclubbalaz 
sabine3racing 
Amboseli Racing 
MexMotos 
Slovakia Racing Team 

Bike 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
12 
11 
6 
7 
6 
7 
11 
5 
11 
5 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
5 
8 
3 
6 
7 
5 
6 
4 
9 
6 
5 
11 
5 

Best Tm 
1:15.306 
1:15.987 
1:16.122 
1:16.359 
1:16.802 
1:17.579 
1:18.013 
1:18.475 
1:18.599 
1:18.968 
1:19.135 
1:19.466 
1:19.731 
1:19.825 
1:20.148 
1:20.470 
1:20.566 
1:20.717 
1:20.865 
1:21.713 
1:21.977 
1:22.212 
1:22.351 
1:22.451 
1:22.629 
1:24.450 
1:24.500 
1:24.917 
1:25.826 
1:27.797 

Diff 

0.681 
0.816 
1.053 
1.496 
2.273 
2.707 
3.169 
3.293 
3.662 
3.829 
4.160 
4.425 
4.519 
4.842 
5.164 
5.260 
5.411 
5.559 
6.407 
6.671 
6.906 
7.045 
7.145 
7.323 
9.144 
9.194 
9.611 

10.520 
12.491 

Best Speed 
127,018 
125,879 
125,656 
125,266 
124,544 
123,296 
122,610 
121,888 
121,696 
121,128 
120,872 
120,368 
119,968 
119,827 
119,344 
118,867 
118,725 
118,503 
118,286 
117,058 
116,682 
116,348 
116,152 
116,011 
115,761 
113,265 
113,198 
112,642 
111,449 
108,947 

- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.16. 9:48:46 
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Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC 2015 

AA SST 1000 / SBK 

Official Practice 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:00 

Adria Raceway 2,657 km 

2015.05.16. 09:20 


